
RESIDENT PARKING 

CHISHOLM CARRIAGE LOT 

ON CHADWICK STREET 

NOTES: 

1. Bring to street grade with gravel fill, approximately 300 yds. 

2. Cyclone fence across front of lot with chain gate. 

3. Bumper logs to be telephone poles secured in position. 
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\TIOK FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUFArCy FCR USE OF PREHlS5S 

~'.' .....
Fort:'N1d, Eair.e 

Loca tio.'! Zone _ 

To the r.;SPECTOR OF BUILDII;GS, Portland, Eaine 

The \:.nC.e:-sicne<i ~ereby applies for a certificate of occupancy to allow 'c·h~ 

\:.se of the above naQed pr~~ses for 

as set	 forth 0;"] t.he attached site plan (made by -::j wh0se 
ac.d.ress i"	 .~", .to show cCClplianc e wi th the Zoning 

Ordinance according to the intended use and the zone in which the property is 

located; and in accorjance with the follo.nng pertinent information: 

Owner	 (n~,e, acdres5 and phone number) 

Le~see (name, address ~nd phone number) 

Is proposed u~e to be acceosory to a building or other u~e on this l0t?__~C_0 _ 

If so, what is use of bmlding or other use '.re' .,,1. ~"-i, c-;-:-~· 

I~ off-street parking is sought, what is proposed maximum n~ber of vehicles to be 
parked--passeneer cars? ?2 ~ommerci2l vehicles? 

,2 0 

Have you secured on the site plan the written approval of existing and proposed 
entrances to and exits from the premises for vehicles over public sidew~ks 

by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Pub. Works)?_~~~~ ~_~ 
And, if access to the premises is available from more than one street, have 
you secured similar approval by the Planning Board? ? 

Have	 you ghown on the site plan the true location of all trees on the public street 
along the frontage of the premises (both streets~ a corner lot)? 

---~---

Do you propose to remove or disturb any tree on a public street? 
If so, have yo\:. secured on the site plan the written approval of the Di!ector 
of Parks and Recreation? __~_'c.:.'::..: _ 

Signature of Ownor /?/ a L.' _(" ) Ju.- t i- <.' A..- ( {; 7 ... l ( 
By ;;t:--1-'-"'-'(,.-( i' () /L .;",./(

(duly authorized thereto) 

* * * * * • * • • • * • • • • * • * 0 *• 

THIS	 IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUP~CY 

To:	 1<D.ine: ,..:[~l,. ,-,- _. :-.t:.~~' 

22 0,1' ..', i\..1 ..... 

rOI", _ !' 

CO~~CING the above proposed use of tho prani~os would be 1M VIOLA1ION of th~ 
Zoning Ordinance unl09S a Certificate of Occupancy is firet procurod from the Depart­
ment of Build~ng Inspoction. 

However, improvement of the premisea according to the site plan and the 0. bove 
application ~. now proceod without further authorization. but ~bject to the con­
ditions indicated bolow--notice of re&d1ness for final inspection to be gi\~n to 
this department when the premises have b"n placed in cOCJtl+.lIlnce with the rt'qUi:-­
mentsl 

,,,__ ~ /;"( 1(7~J '" __ I _--!.f_
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C!;1~CK AGAli!3T zolm:G ORDHlA!,CE j 
Date "/'.' /. /1 ", .' " 

ZOI~'" Loc,.'"\tion l 

In: <':-ior or corner Lot. ­ I
J 

Projectior.s 

l:l'tilding -Ar ~
 

Area per rMlily--­

',Hclt.h of Lot..
 

Lor, fr::mt;lg~ ­

..,,_ O[[-st.rce~, Parking 
I 
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GERALD E. MAYBERRYCITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 
DIRECTOR 

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION ARCHIE L. SEEKINS 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

June l.s) 1967 

L\:r. Jcnald .:3c.il 
~..:c.i::e ~.edi(;2.1 ~enter 

:::2 3r2.nnall '::;tre~t 

=uili=-ng pe. 'it to c,:mstr~lc-+:' 3. ._A.:-king lot for 22 cars 
Cit". 12r ,3. ol,lned an contig'J.0US t::J the :'I.:lODBS :-louse Int8rns 1esidence 
:'0 ',vh':'ch this p&rkinf is accessor~r is teL1 5 iss1..~~d subject to th~ 

f c 11m "'2;: 

(~'-:e cyc:J..o:le fe:1ce r"!~:"ired ':::f the :::omng ·-r':l=-:l2.nce is 
:'0 c:e 4 !2et in he::'.;' t 3.=-O!1~ t:,e Cha" l'::ick 3t eet Ene .::.rd not 0 er­
4 :::8t ~!1 hei:::ht. ·.~ithin 25 feet of thi3 Ene. 

~~T er:t t 01,:: - YGl rs) 

d£~""~e~~ 
Direc:tcr 0': ~v.ildi:L£ ~c :;:nsfectiol1 ,::,er'rices 

'. 
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paR T l AND, M A I ~: c: U 4 I a 2 

P\.ANT SUPERINTENDENT	 (207) 77'05454 

June 19,1967 

Mr. Gerald E. Mayberry
 
Jirector of Building & Inspection
 

Services
 
City of Portland, Maine
 

Dear Mr. Mayberry: 

Your ietter and a\'thorization to p!"oc~ed \,ith the parking lot 
at 92-96 Chadwick Street has been received,and the exception in 
relation to t.le cyclone fence has been noted and will be complied with. 

Before occupancy we will be in touch with your office for a 
final inspection. 

Yours truly, 

Donald 'vi. Bail 
Plant SuperinteGdent 

" 

jed 

cc	 Philip K. Reiman, Director 
Maine Medical Center 

r· ", 



< MEDICAL CEJTER 
N."1.-I.fE .,1 Maine

P~rtlan,",; 

O~ate G;b. 3 Time __ 

M'8-;1ile v,LOU Were Out Of The Office 
/
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<_.:,. M A IN E'..... . 
':~/ ". . 
" , , - MEDICAL 

.- w .. .~ 

CENTER 
PORTLAND MAINE 04102omCE OF 

PLANT SUPERINTENDENT (207) 77S-SJS4 

July 5, 1967 

Mr. Gerald E. Mayberry
 
Building Inspector
 
City Hall
 
~89 Congress Street
 
Portland, Maine
 

Dear Mr. Mayberry: 

The enclosed is a ske ,:ch which is an addendum to the 
previous sketch on Reside~t Parking at 92-96 Chadwick StreeL, 
and it shows the requested 5 foot spacing between the first 
right angular parking space and the edse of the sidewalk. 

Yours truly, 

.,-~~~~c 
Donald W. Bail 
Plant Superintendent 

jed 

Enclosure 
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ApPROVED OCCUPANCY 

Parking Lot 
Orf-3trcet p~rking for ItWt:ntY~~B6eJ1£cr cars.L:m;li"g (,)nd;l;on~.: 

Th" ((r(ifio,c 5l.p~r;.dcs
 

Cl'itdiClfc l~.sUC~
 

Approved .' / ,~ .,,' . , I 
1/ " ·i·· ,', , / ,/ ~1'j' I, . 11/i{·/,r.,I.I '.0 t.,.,:.",,/ j(.:!' . ~'/,<, .. ':>_:.",7",/ j.''< 7. j 

(D,,~) Jr.l/)((/cr / Jr.J!,'rJo, .f nuildin!,,/ ~: 
'-I~.'''/'/''j..'u'i~ ,r~~:: .(/Ii .co'} .ro" ,t . .(~~~~:":-:--:'::":-:";'~:"-:"':':"::"'::-:-:"':~'~ .. _ ...r; / >'! .r._ .<! ...r.r.' J. C 

.')';';' J;:/ I) 
NOLlot: Till. Or:ttl6eau- IdenLI~o la_1ul v,,, 01' ulidll,' (.,; p"ml .....·,.•1Id ou,.I,1 10 be U.ll.,Jetn:-d -0. I 

O.DII l.O 0_"'8 .. beg prollCtU ch• .D,.' tl..n~. (~t'J ",'.1; 1·( 'llr"l"ol,t.f>-! to 0\11 0.' or lu~ lor OD(' d I: !'"
(5 147 



To: All Interns and Reside~ts 

F~om: Merle So Bacastow, M.D. 

Subject: A ParKing Lot for House Staff 

Date: Septe::nber. 11, 1967 

A parking lot for the EGu~= St~ff with spaces for 20 cars has been completed 
a:;<..~ is ready for us~ ° It:'8 located be~i:lC: tee Cbishollr. rIouse lot and its 
c~~raoce is 00 Ch2dw~ck Street. 

T~e lot uill be kept lac :ej usioi!; a "g2.':~-chai:"L". Kej'-'3 f'Jr the lock w2.y 0'" 

cbtair,ed from this office TNit~ custoGl2.ry Oile coll2.r de;J0sit. 

Spaces were assigned 00 the following ~riorit!2s: 

3;:-d ye2-- ~-:.est~:es::'2. 

2 ..1d yetir ·~:-... 2::."ri"!. }l~.?.c!i ~2. 

3~d year Meeici~~ 

4th year P~th~la~y 

2nd year Pe.:i.7;,tr-:'c3 
3~d ye~r R~dis~ugy
 

~th year Su~gery
 

Senior Residents fro!"!! ea::::1 s €nrice 

Th~ following space assign::nents na'/c been !!lade 2.nd an~ s:Jbjsct to re\'i~,", 

~i~h c~an~2 in priority; 

Chis ho 1,m ~.oJ-..JH 

C 
! .-it TT-a~C""if7."":Cl.ci 

l--=-=~-::':''-='-'-
C\i Tir..assig"(1~~~ '~uo 

;Q!oc:::; I l,Tnass igned Weekle ; r
 
:::;,


r-j Unass j_7r..eri 
-.0 : S tad's ~~:~~s I>;t2.rd ~I
 
t.r1 i .szur.s
 
..j I 5.'~'J.t~r _:[()li~ I

l 

("')1- EDZli~ J~ur£..~
 

('oJ; R~ n",t:~e _._.Qyro_ ~
 
~ i Alb'oJ Co lleyipl
 I-- ';r-< 

'Brvc.':l':::'-< I i: I--- -_. --­
;,~~ f 

I---'--------------------------------Li 
I 
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~ 
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HoeSE STAFF PA}l.t(ING LOT CONT:;:NUED: 

Unassigned spaces will bccome assign0c on t:le bdSis of ser~.i:)C':'iLy on a 
first-collie-·first-s~rve basis with re6i~ents, interns, and stuce~ts in ~hat 

urder of prefer~::lc8. 

The s?ac~s aG~izned are adequate :::t1r each a'.' tOr::Jo'Ji le . Pi?1.se par.k in the 
spnce assigned ~o you. 

?[!~.:; lot We," ITdde aV3.j.:<~~~l: ; ~':e::.- ::. [.'.JItber of re::'lcsts r::·r a p2.r-:Zl~'-g lot. 
?h:>se assig~ed are ur~~d ts u~e it. 

MSB/pjb 



June 11, 1974 

J. R. Dyson, Treasurer 

D. W. Bail, Administrative Engineer 

Thomas House Access Driveway 

We have been asked to reroute the back drive going 
into the Thomas House and to reloarn and reseed the grass 
area. The most acceptable method of passage seems to be 
cross lots from the Chisho~ House drive. Most of the 
work will be accomplished by our own people, but we do 
need to purchase some gravel fill and then to have the 
complete driveway covered with bituminous paving later 
on in the fall. 

Cost of this project will be approximately $1,500 
and we are requesting funds from outside our budget to 
accomplish this job. 

cc: E. J. McGeachey 
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